
Killygordon National School 
Main St., Killygordon, Lifford, Co. Donegal   

Tel/Fax 074 91 49052  

Email killygordonns64@gmail.com 

Website: www.killygordonns.com 

Find us on Facebook 

__________________________________________________________________________ 

 

2024/2025 School Calendar 

 

Wednesday, 28th August  School reopens @ 9.05am 
 

Monday, 28th October –  
Friday, 1st November 

(inclusive) 

Halloween Holidays  

Monday, 23rd December –  
Friday, 3rd January 2025 

(inclusive) 

Christmas Holidays 

Monday, 3rd February 2025 St Brigid’s Day 
Bank Holiday 

Monday, 17th February –  
Friday, 21st February 

(inclusive) 

Mid-term break 

Monday, 17th March  St Patrick’s Day  
Bank Holiday 

Monday, 14th April – 
Friday, 25th April (inclusive) 

Easter Holidays 

Monday, 5th May  May Bank Holiday 
 

Monday, 2nd June  June Bank Holiday 
 

Wednesday, 25th June 2025 Last day of school year 
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